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8
16:45

1250 m
46.000 

NEXT RACEMEETING DURBANVILLE 08 SEPTEMBER 2020 MR 96 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 46.000  (27.600 11.500 4.600 2.300)
Open 

QPL

1
1250

Box: 7
ML: 13,0

61.5

Machiavelli
5j. b W (Silvano - Magical Miss)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs Bryn Ressell & N M S

Oswald Noach

22.08 Kenilworth 7 1200 9,2 A Domeyer Helen's Ideal - Billy Silver - Green Jacket
07.07 Kenilworth 7 1200 12,0 S Mbhele Savea - Elusive Trader - Mister Vargus
03.06 Kenilworth 8 1000 67,0 O Noach Run Fox Run - Fabian - Russet Air
01.02 Kenilworth 10 1000 67,0 P Strydom Russet Air - Bold Respect - Kasimir
04.12 Kenilworth 11 1100 5,5 B Fayd'herbe Fabian - Elusive Trader - Traces

2
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

61.0

Constable
4j. ch W (Trippi - Aquatint)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud (Nom: Mrs 

G Van Niekerk

11.01 Kenilworth 6 1000 26,0 K De Melo Chimichuri Run - Pacific Trader - Bold Resp
28.12 Kenilworth 3 1000 8,0 A Domeyer Cartel Captain - Golden Tractor - Constable
16.11 Kenilworth 1 1000 3,3 A Domeyer Constable - Dragon Power - Apollo Ace
26.10 Kenilworth 4 1000 4,3 K De Melo Golden Tractor - Bellingham Bay - Dragon P
07.09 Kenilworth 4 1200 5,0 K De Melo Three Two Charlie - Captain Tatters - King 

3
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

61.0

Snow Report
4j. b W (What A Winter - Snug As A Bug)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: G Burg & Messrs N M Shirtliff 

A Domeyer

01.02 Kenilworth 5 1600 11,0 A Domeyer Count Jack - Sachdev - Sovereign Secret
14.01 Kenilworth 2 1600 7,0 A Domeyer Viva Rio - Snow Report - Invisible
21.12 Kenilworth 14 1600 76,0 G Cheyne Kilindini - Viva Rio - Macthief
23.11 Kenilworth 7 1600 56,0 B Fayd'herbe King Of Gems - Sachdev - Macthief
26.10 Kenilworth 8 1400 17,0 S Randolph Silver Operator - Captain Tatters - Seventh 

4
Box: 3
ML: 8,0

60.5

Photocopy
6j. b W (Tiger Ridge - Let's Try Again)

Trainer: P D Reeves
Besitzer: Messrs S W F Barnard, Bryn 

M Byleveld

22.08 Kenilworth 5 1200 7,0 J Solomons Helen's Ideal - Billy Silver - Green Jacket
15.07 Grp 11 1400 15,0 G Wright Duc D'Orange - Approach Control - Waywoo
07.06 Greyville 9 1200 16,0 G Wright Generous Lady - Exclusive Quantity - Solid 
29.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 6,0 K De Melo Photocopy - Hudoo Magic - Nasty Harry
25.01 Kenilworth 3 1200 9,0 K De Melo Fabian - Billy Silver - Photocopy

5
Box: 10
ML: 5,0

59.5

Savea
5j. ch W (Var - Amur Affair)

Trainer: P P Kruyer
Besitzer: Messrs R J Bloomberg & M H

Greg Cheyne

22.08 Kenilworth 4 1200 7,2 X Jacobs Helen's Ideal - Billy Silver - Green Jacket
07.07 Kenilworth 1 1200 3,2 J Solomons Savea - Elusive Trader - Mister Vargus
09.06 Kenilworth 4 1200 6,6 M Byleveld Worlds Your Oyster - Brave Tiger - Mister V
14.03 Durbanville 2 1000 3,8 A Marcus Skidoo - Savea - Apollo Ace
29.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 5,2 A Marcus Savea - Al Bragga - Mister Vargus

6
Box: 9
ML: 11,0

54.5

Nasty Harry
7j. b W (Dynasty - Harry's Edge)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: K Finch & Messrs B P Finch 

Corne Orffer

26.08 Kenilworth 9 1200 7,5 C Orffer Moon Rock - Shinnecock - Double Alliance
28.07 Durbanville 5 1000 5,0 C Orffer Al Bragga - Apollo Ace - Broadside
29.02 Kenilworth 3 1200 7,0 G Cheyne Photocopy - Hudoo Magic - Nasty Harry
25.01 Kenilworth 7 1200 7,0 O Noach Fabian - Billy Silver - Photocopy
31.12 Kenilworth 2 1200 6,5 C Orffer Bernie - Nasty Harry - Stopalltheclocks

7
Box: 1
ML: 17,0

54.5

Power Grid
7j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Letsador)

Trainer: A D Steyn
Besitzer: A J Brand & Mesdames Surin

R Khathi

26.08 Kenilworth 7 1200 26,0 O Noach Moon Rock - Shinnecock - Double Alliance
18.07 Kenilworth 6 1200 23,0 O Noach Brave Tiger - Aqua Bolt - Green Jacket
14.03 Durbanville 6 1000 13,0 R Fourie Skidoo - Savea - Apollo Ace
30.11 Kenilworth 2 1200 14,0 R Khathi Celtic Voyager - Power Grid - Bernie
05.11 Kenilworth 4 1200 8,2 R Khathi Green Jacket - Durty Nelly - Photocopy

8
Box: 6
ML: 9,0

54.0

Pinkerton
4j. b W (Dynasty - One Fine Day)

Trainer: S J Snaith
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud (Nom: Mrs 

Richard Fourie

10.01 Kenilworth 13 1400 6,5 R Fourie Camp David - Magic Mike - Black Belt
21.12 Kenilworth 8 1600 7,2 A Domeyer Six Degrees - Path Of Choice - Silver Plains
20.11 Kenilworth 1 1600 2,1 R Fourie Pinkerton - Late At Night - Golden Ducat
02.11 Kenilworth 1 1400 1,2 R Fourie Pinkerton - Doppio Oro - Al's My Daddy
12.10 Durbanville 2 1400 2,1 R Fourie Kilindini - Pinkerton - Gold Medal

9
Box: 2
ML: 15,0

54.0

Zeb
7j. ch W (Pathfork - Sostanza)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: V H Marshall & Ms J H Jones

J Solomons

26.08 Kenilworth 6 1400 31,0 S Mbhele Myhopesanddreams - Path Of Choice - Roc
18.07 Kenilworth 11 1200 37,0 C Orffer Brave Tiger - Aqua Bolt - Green Jacket
07.07 Kenilworth 7 1400 23,0 O Noach Hurricane Harry - Midnight Badger - Brave T
07.03 Durbanville 4 1400 9,0 O Noach Meraki - Orakal - Al Bragga
25.01 Kenilworth 6 1500 31,0 G Cheyne Priceless Ruler - Kenny Trix - King Of Gems

10
Box: 5
ML: 26,0

53.0

Jephthah
5j. b W (Oratorio - Sacred Vow)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: M C Baars

Devin Ashby

18.07 Kenilworth 9 1200 67,0 D Ashby Brave Tiger - Aqua Bolt - Green Jacket
09.06 Kenilworth 11 1200 46,0 L Tarentaal Worlds Your Oyster - Brave Tiger - Mister V
14.03 Durbanville 4 1000 34,0 S Mbhele Skidoo - Savea - Apollo Ace
31.12 Kenilworth 6 1200 7,0 M Byleveld Bernie - Nasty Harry - Stopalltheclocks
20.11 Kenilworth 1 1200 10,0 M Byleveld Jephthah - Brave Tiger - Aqua Bolt

Ergebnis: Quoten:


